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BEST Academy School
c |o of
2 |3 Excellence

If you did not pay your Jr. Dues, you are
assessed $225 and must be paid before
Senior dues can be accepted

Senior Dues
S$375

This cost includes:
+ Cap
+ Gown
+ Stole
+ Tassel
+ Diploma Cover
+ Senior Activities
+ Visions Ceremony
+ Yearbook/Memorabilia
+ Prom Ticket(1)
+ Awards
+ Programs

Items ALL GRADUATING Seniors Need

Senior Breakfast/Luncheon Business Casual/No

Visions of the Future Ceremony White button down,
black dress pants, black

Graduation Dress Rehearsal
Graduation Ceremony dress shoes, black socks,
tie or bow tie, wrinkle-free

gown

Graduation : TBA

Georgia Institute of Technology
McCamish Pavilion

Payment Schedule

Payment Due

Amount Due

October 4, 2024

November 1, 2024

December 6, 2024

January 10, 2025

February 7, 2025

March 7, 2025

62.50
62.50

62.50
62.50
62.50

62.50




